Film capacitors – AC capacitors
Motor run capacitors
400 V; class B; 85 °C / 420 V; class C; 85 °C
Series/Type: B32330/B32332 – MotorCap™
Ordering code:
Date: October 2007
Version: 2.0
Content of inside pages of data sheet. Data will be automatically entered into headers and footers.

Ordering codes and packing units
Approvals VR
V AC
CR
µF
Max.
dimensions
d × l
mm
Ordering code
Packing
units
pcs.
VDE
UL
400 / 420 1.0 30 × 52 B3233*B4105J0#1 on request Yes -
 1.5 30 × 52 B3233*B4155J0#1 on request Yes -
 2.0 30 × 52 B3233*B4205J0#1 on request Yes -
 2.5 30 × 52 B3233*B4255J0#1 on request Yes -
 3.0 30 × 68 B3233*B4305J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 3.0 30 × 52 B3233*B4305J0#1 on request Yes -
 3.5 30 × 68 B3233*B4355J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 3.5 30 × 52 B3233*B4355J0#1 on request Yes -
 4.0 30 × 68 B3233*B4405J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 4.0 30 × 52 B3233*B4405J0#1 on request Yes -
 5.0 30 × 68 B3233*B4505J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 5.0 30 × 52 B3233*B4505J0#1 on request Yes -
 6.0 30 × 68 B3233*B4605J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 7.0 30 × 78 B3233*B4705J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 7.5 30 × 78 B3233*B4755J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 8.0 30 × 78 B3233*B4805J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 10.0 30 × 78 B3233*B4106J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 12.0 40 × 78 B3233*B4126J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 15.0 40 × 78 B3233*B4156J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 20.0 40 × 78 B3233*B4206J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 25.0 40 × 103 B3233*B4256J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 30.0 40 × 103 B3233*B4306J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 35.0 45 × 103 B3233*B4356J0#0 on request Yes Yes
 40.0 45 × 103 B3233*B4406J0#1 on request Yes Yes
 45.0 50 × 105 B3233*B4456J0#1 on request Yes Yes
 50.0 50 × 107 B3233*B4506J0#2 on request Yes Yes
 60.0 53 × 105 B3233*B4606J0#2 on request Yes Yes